
CORRIGENDUM 

TO TENDER NOTICE : ADVT/CONTRACT/04 E-1 

Name of the Tender Excavation of mineral segregation, cleaning| 
and stacking of Raw Magnesite at Mines 
with own/lease machinery

Tender ID 2022_TNMAG_2333431 

Publishing date 21.05.2022 

Bid document download/Sale start date 21.05.2022 from 17.00 hrs 

Bid submission start date 21.05.2022 from 17.00 hrs 

Bid submission extended end date 16.06.2022 at 17.00 hrs 

Last date and time of submission of 17.06.2022 upto 11.00 hrs 
original Demand Draft for tender form 

fee& EMD at TANMAG Registered office. 

Technical bid opening date 17.06.2022 at 12.00 noon 

Financial bid opening date Will be intimated later on through Tamil 

Nadu e-tender portal 

Tender form fee Rs. 1,180/-(One thousand one hundred and 

eighty only) 

EMD Rs. 88,350 /-(Rupees Eighty eight thousand 
three hundred and fifty only ) 

Deptuty Mahager (Accounts) 
(Contract Section) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

